www.batterypowercentre.com.au CALCIUM SILVER AG9
PREMIUM PERFORMANCE BATTERY
DCNX120-7L SCMF 800 CCA
DEEP CYCLE SERIES
Electrical Specification
Cold Cranking Performance Amps@00F(-180C) 800CCA
Cell Layout
1 9.5-0.3
0 1 7.9-0.3
0
Standard Terminal (mm)
Positive Negative
Terminal
Type
A
1300272000
20
8
±
2
22
5
±
2
173 ± 2
306 ± 2
Dimensions (mm)
12V
306mm
173mm
208mm
225mm
Approx 23Kg
1.280±0.015g/cm³(25OC)
1
2
B01
Weight
Acid
Standard Terminal
Cell layout
Hold-Down
Nominal Voltage
Length
Width
Container Height
Total Height(with Terminal)
D
im
e
n
si
o
n
Physical Specification (mm)